Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/22/2024 09:00 AM | install PO:
06/23/2024 12:30 AM | strike Shipping Address:

Beverly Hills Hotel

Description
cocktails

Bar Cover - Beverly Hills Hotel Existing Bar Custom
Covers

Bar Cover - Beverly Hills Hotel Bar Custom Cover -
Hunter Green Velvet Channeled

white top
9'7"L x 43"W - Custom @ Bh Hotel

Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8'

painted high gloss white frame & hunter green trim - White and Green
Agathe M430-7

8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal

|
f painted high gloss white
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

ballroom

Draping for Stage Backdrop & Valance

off white sheer with backing

 — Bars - Boston - 12' Round Complete
frame & top painted white
144" ROUND x 43"H

Custom Bar Wallpaper
palm leaf insert on center and entire exterior

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves
white
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc
6al 0 10"W3al [ 2340 0 3'H

Dining Table - Tuscany - Wood 8'
white
8'W x 48"L x 30"H

Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle
19"W x 20"L x 30"H
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Qtty

15

250

IN-0005912

Geller Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$750.00 T $750.00
$925.00 T $925.00
$300.00 T $300.00
Total cocktails $1,975.00

$2,000.00 T $2,000.00
$4,025.00 T $4,025.00
$2,400.00 T $2,400.00
$350.00 T $350.00
$700.00 T $4,200.00
$475.00 T $7,125.00
$28.00 T $7,000.00
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Description

Services
install
strike
trucking

flameproof & certs
supervisor onsite

presentation

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total ballroom

8 $500.00
8 $500.00
3 $475.00
1 $250.00
1 $850.00
1 $500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$27,100.00

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,425.00
$250.00
$850.00

$500.00

$29,075.00
$11,025.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,897.50
($0.00)
$42,997.50
($0.00)
$42,997.50
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