

Geller Events

06/22/2024 09:00 AM | install 06/23/2024 12:30 AM | strike

PO: Shipping Address: Beverly Hills Hotel Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
cocktails					
	Bar Cover - Beverly Hills Hotel Existing Bar Custom Covers Bar Cover - Beverly Hills Hotel Bar Custom Cover - Hunter Green Velvet Channeled white top 9'7"L x 43"W - Custom @ Bh Hotel	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' painted high gloss white frame & hunter green trim - White and Green Agathe M430-7 8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$925.00	Т	\$925.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal painted high gloss white 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
			Total cocktails		\$1,975.00
ballroom					
	Draping for Stage Backdrop & Valance off white sheer with backing	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Bars - Boston - 12' Round Complete frame & top painted white 144" ROUND x 43"H	1	\$4,025.00	Т	\$4,025.00
	Custom Bar Wallpaper palm leaf insert on center and entire exterior	1	\$2,400.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves white 4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc	6	\$700.00	Т	\$4,200.00
	Dining Table - Tuscany - Wood 8' white 8'W x 48"L x 30"H	15	\$475.00	T	\$7,125.00
11	Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle 19"W x 20"L x 30"H	250	\$28.00	Т	\$7,000.00

	-		
Description	Qtty	Price	Total
		Total ballroom	\$27,100.00
Services			
install	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
strike	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
trucking	3	\$475.00 T	\$1,425.00
flameproof & certs	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
supervisor onsite	1	\$850.00	\$850.00
presentation	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$29,075.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$11,025.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	W	\$0.00	
Notes		\$0.00	
Notes		\$2,897.50	
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$42,997.50
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$42,997.50